05/ 22/ 2020
TI ME: 09: 22 AM

INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE

1

PREPARER: 0012

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

CHECK- NO

ADVANTAGE SALES

2004981

5/ 13/ 20 R&M PARTS- POLESAW CHAI N BAR 7129

AVAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES, |INC

#ALXATKNGEA2ZBY Li cense Pl ate Envel

ATMOS ENERGY

#4022140930 200 E 1ST GAS

ATMOS ENERGY
#3040276805 S ANNEX GAS

BONHAM ASSOC. MANAGEMENT LTD
JUNE LEASE 800 2ND ST

BONHAM CI TY OF
JUNE LEASE 514 CHESTNUT

BORSERI NE LAW
FA-20- 44569 GARREN DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
FA-20- 44740 REYNOLDS DST CT

BRANNAN, QUI ENCY SM TH
50401 JAMES CO CT@AW

CARTEGRAPH
5/ 6/ 20 COVPUTER SOFTWARE

CARTEGRAPH
5/ 6/ 20 COVPUTER SOFTWARE

CARTEGRAPH
5/ 6/ 20 COVPUTER SOFTWARE

CARTEGRAPH
5/ 6/ 20 COVPUTER SOFTWARE

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/27/ 20 R&M AUTO UNIT 1068

2004892

A 00196

A 00240

1JQ- 6K7J-1GY1

2004986 A 00025
2004987 A 00025
2004893 A 00213
2004894 A 00046
2004895 A 00443
2004896 A 00725
2004897 A 00725
2004993 A 00190
BD0001150
2004994 A 00190
BD0001150
2004995 A 00190
BD0001150
2004996 A 00190
BD0001150
2004898 A 00610
11-0164333

05-13-2020

05-07-2020

05- 20- 2020

05- 20- 2020

05-20- 2020

05-20- 2020

05-12-2020

05-08-2020

05-18-2020

05-06- 2020

05-06- 2020

05-06- 2020

05-06- 2020

04-27-2020

2020000293

23-623- 458
23-103-100

10-499-310
10-103-100

10-518-441
10-103-100

10-513-441
10-103-100

10-518-470
10-103-100

10-518-470
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-410-424
10-103-100

24-625- 353
24-103- 100

23-625- 353
23-103- 100

22-625- 353
22-103- 100

21-625- 353
21-103-100

10-560- 454
10-103-100

R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

UTI LI TIES GAS
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SPACE LEASE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SPACE LEASE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NDI GENT ATTORNEY FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COVPUTER EXPENSE
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

COVPUTER EXPENSE
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

COVPUTER EXPENSE
R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

COVPUTER EXPENSE
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & M AUTOMOBI LES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

105.

68.

61.

56.

3, 000.

2, 500.

600.

208.

300.

483.

483.

483.

483.

103.

96

00

31

21

00

00

00

00

00

97

97

97

95

50
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NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO- NUMBER/

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
4/ 27/ 20 R&M AUTO UNI T 5206

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
5/ 4/ 20 R&M AUTO UNI' T 5206

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
5/11/20 R&M AUTO UNI T 4599

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
5/11/20 R&M AUTO UNIT 4616

CI RCLE STAR QUI CK LUBE & TIRE
5/ 13/ 20 R&M AUTO UNI T 4017

CI RCLE STAR QUICK LUBE & TIRE
5/ 12/ 20 R&M TI RES

CUSTI S, PATRI CK
3/ 17-5/21/ 20 TRAVEL-12.4 M LES

DELL MARKETI NG L. P.
#33874740 Toner

DOUBLE D TRUCK REPAI R
5/ 4/ 20 R&M PARTS-92 PTBLT

ELLI SON, KRI STY
4/ 3-5/12/ 20 TRAVEL- 46.4 M LES

FANNI N COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR- COL
5/ 20/ 20 2001 | NTL REG STRATI ON

FUNCTION 4, LLC
#9A1038 COPIES 108 SAM RAYBURN

GAYLON P. RIDDELS LAWFIRM PC
CR-19-27101 DELOACH DST CT

I NSI GHT PUBLI C SECTOR, | NC
#10938927 Topaz Signature Pads

VEN- | NV- NO
2004899 A 00610
11-0164385
2004900 A 00610
11-0164744
2004901 A 00610
11-0165183
2004902 A 00610
11- 0165200
2004903 A 00610
11-0165346
2004976 A 00610
11-0165279
2004969 A
2004904 A 00696
10393296020
2004977 A 00009
11487
2004905 A
2004982 A 00797

PLATE 1127313

2004906 A 00236
I NV785845

2004907 A 00512

2004908 A 00537

(3) 1100730486

04-27-2020

05-04-2020

05-11-2020

05-11-2020

05-13-2020

05-12-2020

05-21-2020

05-15-2020 2020000299

05-04-2020

05-12-2020

05-20- 2020

05-18-2020

05-13-2020

05-06-2020 2020000289

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
BANK- ACCOUNT
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
45.00
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
36. 00
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
36. 00
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
10. 00
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
36. 00
22-622-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
59. 99
10-475-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
7.13
10-560- 572 OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
303. 99
22-622-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
22-103-100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
3,353.74
10-403-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
26.68
23-623-458 R & M MACHI NERY PARTS
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
22.00
10-510- 315 COPI ER RENTAL
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
240. 02
10-435-437 ATTORNEY FEES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
2,555.50

10- 435- 574 TECHNOLOGY
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1,466.79
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3

PREPARER: 0012

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/  PO- NUMBER/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

KI' RBY, SHELLY
5/ 2/ 20 W NDOM MOW NG

KI RBY, SHELLY
5/ 18/ 20 W NDOM MOW NG

L & L A/ CELECTRI CAL
3/12/20 S ANNEX JAIL A/ C CHECK

LEONARD, CITY OF
JUNE JP2 OFFI CE LEASE

LEONARD, CITY OF
JUNE TAG OFFI CE LEASE

MARLI N BUSI NESS BANK
#1735820 PHONE SYSTEM

MCCRAW I I, BI LLY MAYFI ELD
JUNE COFFI CE LEASE 200 E 1ST

MCCRAW 11, BI LLY MAYFI ELD
JUNE WAREHOUSE LEASE 200 E 1ST

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-17-43185 FRUEN DST CT

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-17-43085 NORI A DST CT

M EARS, STEVEN R
FA-20- 44571 CASTILLO DST CT

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 Envel opes

OFFI CE DEPCT
#29023460 Toners

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460 Printer

VEN- | NV- NO
2004909 A 00541
069455
2004910 A 00541
069456
2004912 A 00239
978
2004913 A 00048
2004914 A 00048
2004915 A 00437
18046858
2004916 A 00214
2004917 A 00214
2004918 A 00337
2004919 A 00337
2004970 A 00337
2004920 A 00216
489631500001
2004921 A 00216
490434971001
2004922 A 00216
490436131001

05-02-2020

05-18-2020

05-07-2020

05- 20- 2020

05-20- 2020

05-11-2020

05-20- 2020

05- 20- 2020

05-08-2020

05-12-2020

05-15-2020

05-08-2020 2020000292

05-11-2020 2020000297

05-11-2020 2020000298

10-515-444
10-103-100

10-515-444
10-103-100

10-565-450
10-103-100

10- 456- 460
10-103-100

10- 499- 460
10-103-100

10-510-420
10-103-100

10-518-470
10-103-100

10-518-470
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10-435-436
10-103-100

10- 435-436
10-103-100

10-499-310
10-103-100

10-560-572
10-103-100

10-590-572
10-103-100

LAWN MAI NTENANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LAWN MAI NTENANCE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R&M BUI LDI NG
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE RENTAL
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

LEONARD CFFI CE RENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

TELEPHONE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SPACE LEASE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SPACE LEASE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

OFFI CE EQUI PMENT
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

60.

60.

470.

350.

100.

3, 516.

2, 000.

750.

1, 450.

550.

875.

166.

390.

449.

00

00

00

00

00

75

00

00

00

00

00

70

88

89



05/ 22/ 2020
TI ME: 09: 22 AM

NAME- OF- VENDOR

DESCRI PTI ON

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OFFI CE DEPOT
#29023460

OLD SCHOOL ENTERPRI SES TWO LLC

Toner and Paper

Copi er Paper

Copi er Paper

Toner

Face Masks

JUNE LEASE 108 SAM RAYBURN

PARHAM  DENNA

5/ 11/ 20 TRAVEL-22 M LES

PARKER TI RE

5/ 18/ 20 R&M TI RE

PARKER TI RE

5/ 18/ 20 R&M TI RE

PAT' S PUWP SERVI CE
#712 PORTA- POTTY

PERKINS, J. DAN EL
FA-20- 44569 GARREN DST CT

PERKINS, J. DAN EL
FA-20- 44560 DUNNI NG DST CT

PERSONALI ZED PRI NTI NG

5/19/20 Sel f Inking Stanps

PREVENTI ON & STRENGTHENI NG SOLUTI ON 2004933 A 00640

INVO CE FILE LISTING - CYCLE: ALL PAGE 4
PREPARER: 0012
I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO I NV- DATE/ PO NUMBER/ EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
VEN- | NV- NO DATE- PAID CHECK-NO  BANK- ACCOUNT
2004923 A 00216 05-11-2020 2020000295 10-435-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
490222313001 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
143.71
2004924 A 00216 05-13-2020 2020000301 10-457-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
491988245001 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
29.99
2004925 A 00216 05-13-2020 2020000301 10-510-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
491988245001 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
59. 98
2004926 A 00216 05-15-2020 2020000305 10-510-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
493727569001 10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
158. 46
2004927 A 00216 05-15-2020 2020000305 10-435-310 OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
493727569001 10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
99. 98
2004928 A 00436 05-20- 2020 10-518-470 OFFI CE SPACE LEASE
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1, 100. 00
2004929 A 05-12-2020 10-403-427 OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
12. 65
2004971 A 00006 05-18-2020 21-621-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
12040 21-103-100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
60. 00
2004972 A 00006 05-18-2020 21-621-459 R & M MACH. TIRES & TUBES
12041 21-103- 100 R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
60. 00
2004992 A 00469 05-15-2020 66-667- 165 CONSTRUCTI ON
1669 66-103- 100 GO BONDS CONST. 2017- COVBI NE
440. 00
2004930 A 00589 05-13-2020 10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
289. 00
2004931 A 00589 05-08-2020 10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
306. 00
2004932 A 00826 05-19-2020 2020000304 10-499-435 PRI NTI NG
105835 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
72.00
05-12-2020 10-435- 442 OTHER PROFESSI ONAL SERV.
02 10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC

5/ 12/ 20 TERRELL EVAL

673.

50
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INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE
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PREPARER: 0012

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/
BANK- ACCOUNT

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

VEN- | NV- NO

I NV- DATE/  PO- NUMBER/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL

#FANNI 100 Janitori a

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL

#FANNI 100 Janitori a

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL

#FANNI 100 Janitori a

REI NERT PAPER & CHEM CAL

#FANNI 100 Janitori a

RELI ANT

#2 533 980-5

RELI ANT

#2 533 981-3

RELI ANT

#2 533 982-1

RELI ANT

#6 716 696-7

RELI ANT

#2 533 978-9

RELI ANT
#9 599

RELI ANT

#12 832 845-7 200 E 1ST ELECTRIC

RELI ANT

CENTER
Suppl i es

CENTER
Suppl i es

CENTER
Suppl i es

CENTER
Suppl i es

CH ELECTRIC

TDHS ELECTRIC

CO BLDG ELECTRI C

CO-CP ELECTRIC

S ANNEX ELECTRI C

777-1 AGRILIFE ELECTRIC

#15 119 264-8 TURNER ELECTRIC

RELI ANT

#2 533 974-8 PCT 1 ELECTRIC

RELI ANT

#2 533 972-2 PCT 2 ELECTRIC

2004934
410765

2004935
410765

2004936
410765

2004937
410765

2004938
111 029

2004939
111 029

2004940
111 029

2004941
114 007

2004942
113 009

2004943
119 007

2004944
306 000

2004945
304 000

2004975
116 007

2004978
115 007

A 00478

A 00478

A 00478

A 00478

A 00289
015 331

A 00289
015 332

A 00289
015 333

A 00289
717 236

A 00289
360 278

A 00289
073 967

A 00289
502 467

A 00289
659 041

A 00289
304 432

A 00289
433 675

05-12-2020 2020000300

05-12-2020 2020000300

05-12-2020 2020000300

05-12-2020 2020000300

05-19-2020

05-19-2020

05-19-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-19-2020

05-18-2020

05-19-2020

05-18-2020

05-14-2020

10-518-332
10-103-100

10-516-332
10-103-100

10-511-332
10-103-100

10-513-332
10-103-100

10-510- 440
10-103-100

10- 640- 440
10-103-100

10-511-440
10-103-100

10-512-440
10-103-100

10-513-440
10-103-100

10-516-440
10-103-100

10-518-440
10-103-100

10-518-440
10-103-100

21-621- 440
21-103-100

22-622- 440
22-103-100

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

JANI TOR SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

UTILITY ELECTRICI TY

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

UTILITY ELECTRICI TY

R&B#2- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

52.

7.

150.

142.

130.

494,

283.

250.

358.

219.

341.

259.

55.

82.

70

59

32

30

80

28

68

43

34

59

96

63

02

63
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INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE 6
PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAI D

PO- NUMBER/
CHECK- NO

DESCRI PTI ON VEN- | NV- NO

RELI ANT 2004979 A 00289
#2 591 591-9 PCT 2 GDLGHT ELECTRIC 302 001 617 010

RELI ANT 2004980 A 00289
#2 591 592-7 PCT 2 GDLGHT ELECTRIC 302 001 617 011

RELI ANT 2004988 A 00289
#7 358 371-8 PCT 4 ELECTRIC 115 007 445 996

RELI ANT 2004989 A 00289
#12 434 985-3 1369 HWY 56 ELECTRIC 306 000 502 466

RELI ANT 2004990 A 00289
#12 434 984-6 RECRD3/ FM273 ELECTRI C 306 000 502 465

RLI 2004946 A 00365
#LSML262127 S DENNI S BOND 1262127

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTI ONS, | NC. 2004947 A 00494
#3001172 M5 Office License (GB00369439

SHI PMAN COMMUNI CATI ONS 2004948 A 00085
5/1 CoaxKit/CrimpConnector UNIT1113 70401

SM TH MUNI Cl PAL SUPPLI ES 2004983 A 00161
5/6/20 Signs - Children at Play 00- 18626

SM TH, THOVAS SCOTT 2004949 A 00817
CR-17-26390- A CLAY DST CT

SOLOVON,  AVANDA 2004950 A 00801
FA- 20- 44571 CASTI LLO DST CT

SOLOVON,  AVANDA 2004951 A 00801
FA- 20- 44740 REYNOLDS DST CT

SPARKLI GHT 2004952 A 00707
#120620497 200 1ST ST | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT 2004953 A 00707

#102575958 AGRI LI FE | NTERNET

9

7

9

05-15-2020

05-15-2020

05-19-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

04-22-2020

05-18-2020

05-01-2020

05-06-2020

05-11-2020

05-08-2020

05-07-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

2020000309

2020000302

2020000283

EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/ AMOUNT
BANK- ACCOUNT
22-622-440 UTILITY ELECTRICI TY
22-103- 100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
24.10
22-622-440 UTILITY ELECTRIC TY
22-103-100 R&B#2- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
10. 62
24-624-440 UTILITY ELECTRIC TY
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COMVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
111.67
24-624-440 UTILITY ELECTRIC TY
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
69. 96
24-624-440 UTILITY ELECTRICI TY
24-103- 100 R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK
20.39
10-457-480 BOND
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
50. 00
10-503-576 COUNTY COMPUTER REPLACEMENT
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
263. 59
10-560-454 R & M AUTOMOBI LES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
163. 20
23-623-343 R & B MAT. HARDWRE & LUMB
23-103- 100 R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI
349. 49
10-435-435 ATTORNEYS FEES APPEALS CT
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
2,537.25
10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
1,377.50
10-435-436 ATTORNEY FEES- CPS CASES
10-103- 100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
845. 50
10-518-421 | NTERNET SERVI CES
10-103-100 GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS CHEC
273. 94

10- 665-422
10-103-100

CABLE | NTERNET
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

64. 99



05/ 22/ 2020
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INVAO CE FI LE LI STING -

CYCLE: ALL

PAGE

7

PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

SPARKLI GHT

#120620588 800 2ND ST | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

#120620638 S ANNEX | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

VEN- | NV- NO
2004954 A 00707
2004955 A 00707
2004956 A 00707

#128529310 108 SAM RAYBURN | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

#120620513 200 8TH | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT
#121459531 |1 HC | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

#120140181 CO JUDGE | NTERNET

SPARKLI GHT

#127664639 SHERI FF | NTERNET

2004957

2004958

2004959

2004960

TEXAS DEPT. OF STATE HEALTH SERVI CE 2004961
#2014- 044447-001 APRIL REMOTE BI RTH 2010848

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE, | NC
5/ 11/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE, | NC
5/ 18/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE, | NC
5/ 11/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE, | NC
5/ 18/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

TEXHOVA LI MESTONE, | NC
5/ 11/ 20 ROCK & GRAVEL

THOVPSON PRI NT SOLUTI ONS

#02664 5000 Laser Checks-AP

2004973
7910

2004974
7926

2004984
7906

2004985
7921

2004997
7908

2004962
0324959

A

A

00707

00707

00707

00707

00767

00265

00265

00265

00265

00265

00286

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-18-2020

05-06-2020

05-11-2020

05-18-2020

05-11-2020

05-18-2020

05-11-2020

05-14-2020 2020000287

10-518-421
10-103-100

10-513-421
10-103-100

10-518-421
10-103-100

10-518-421
10-103-100

10- 645-441
10-103-100

10-514-421
10-103-100

10-560- 444
10-103-100

10- 409- 489
10-103-100

21-621- 341
21-103-100

21-621- 341
21-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

23-623-341
23-103- 100

24-624-341
24-103- 100

10-510-310
10-103-100

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

DSL LI NE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

TELEPHONE/ | NTERNET
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

I NTERNET SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

COURT COSTS/ ARREST FEES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#1- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#3- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECKI

R & B MAT. ROCK & GRAVEL
R&B#4- COVBI NED FUNDS CHECK

OFFI CE SUPPLI ES
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS CHEC

443,

273.

152.

273.

78.

78.

220.

467.

1, 828.

4, 875.

1, 965.

3, 491.

599.

93

94

39

94

94

94

81

.49

14

06

95

00

57

25
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CYCLE: ALL

PAGE
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PREPARER: 0012

NAME- OF- VENDOR
DESCRI PTI ON

I'NVA CE-NO S VEN-NO

I NV- DATE/
DATE- PAID CHECK- NO

PO NUMBER/  EXPENSE- ACCOUNT/

BANK- ACCOUNT

TXU ENERGY
#900011583831 SA

VANDEVENTER, VI CKI E

4/ 8-5/19/ 20 TRAVEL -

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VERI ZON W RELESS
#442108889- 00001

VESTED NETWORKS

ELECTRI C

66.5 M LES

JP3

EMG MGWNT

CO CLK ELECTI ON

1T

JANI TOR CELL

SHERI FF

#VN1052 JP3 PHONES

WOLFE, TIDWELL & MCCOY, LLP
#10. 011 LEGAL FEES

WOODSON, MARY ANN

CSR, RPR

5/ 20/ 20 CR-20-27290-1 TRANSCRI PT

WOODSON, MARY ANN

CSR, RPR

5/ 10/ 20 APPEAL TRANSCRI PT

VEN- | NV- NO
2004963 A 00160
055077499527

2004964 A
2004991 A 00127
9854319155
2004998 A 00127
9854319155
2004999 A 00127
9854319155
2005000 A 00127
9854319155
2005001 A 00127
9854319155
2005002 A 00127
9854319155
2004965 A 00480
1 N3308
2004966 A 00077
2523
2004967 A 00486
2004968 A 00486

05-15-2020

05-21-2020

05-10- 2020

05-10- 2020

05-10- 2020

05-10- 2020

05-10- 2020

05-10- 2020

05-16- 2020

05-18-2020

05-20- 2020

05-10- 2020

10-513-440
10-103-100

10- 403- 427
10-103-100

28-457- 423
28-103- 100

10- 406-421
10-103-100

10-404-421
10-103-100

10-503-423
10-103-100

10-510-423
10-103-100

10-560- 444
10-103-100

10-510-420
10-103-100

10- 409- 400
10-103-100

10-435-438
10-103-100

10-435-434
10-103-100

UTILITIES ELECTRICI TY
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

CHEC

QUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL/ TRAI NI

GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

I NTERNET SERVI CE

CHEC

J. P. #3 JUST. CT. TECH- COVB. FU

EMERGENCY | NTERNET
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

ELECTI ON | NTERNET
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

EMERGENCY | NTERNET
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

CELL PHONE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

I NTERNET SERVI CE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

TELEPHONE
GENERAL- COMBI NED FUNDS

LEGAL FEES
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

COURT REPORTER EXPENSE
GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

CHEC

APPEAL COURT TRANSCRI PTS

GENERAL- COVBI NED FUNDS

CHEC

27.

38.

37.

37.

75.

37.

26.

417.

67.

157.

170.

3, 245.

43

24

99

99

98

99

27

89

50

65

50

00
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FD FUND
NO DESCRI PTI ON

REPORT TOTALS BY FUND

010 GENERAL FUND

021 FANNIN CO. R & B #1 FUND

022 FANNIN CO. R & B #2 FUND

023 FANNIN CO. R & B #3 FUND

024 FANNIN CO. R & B #4 FUND

028 J. P.#3 JUST. CT. TECHNOLOGY

066 2017 GO BONDS- CONSTRUCTI ON FUND

GRAND TOTALS

INVO CE FILE LISTING - CYCLE: ALL PAGE 9
PREPARER: 0012

*x k%% DPEND| NG ***** Kkkkkk PA| D *KFEr KRk ***%% CANCELLED **** kxkxkx TOTAL ******

COUNT AMOUNT COUNT AMOUNT COUNT AMOUNT COUNT AMOUNT
85 40, 562. 28 0 0.00 0 0.00 85 40, 562. 28

6 2,954.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 2,954. 17

6 4,015. 05 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 4,015.05

6 7,802. 37 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 7,802. 37

5 4,177.56 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 4,177.56

1 37.99 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 37.99

1 440. 00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 440. 00

110 59, 989. 42 0 0.00 0 0.00 110 59, 989. 42



